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Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Né Clt Cat  Temps Moy. Club

1 CLOUET Michelle 1037893 n°029 70 1 VE1F  00:43:15 13.87 [27] Sport Aventur Manneville/risle

2 PENNEC Patricia 412510 n°014 62 1 VE2F  00:45:05 13.31 Oissel AC 76

3 LEBATTEUX Sarah 1562247 n°011 98 1 ESPF  00:46:29 12.91 [76] Oissel AC 76

4 MARTIN Nadege n°002 67 2 VE1F  00:47:11 12.72 [27] Non Licencié

5 TOUZAIN Valerie n°047 69 3 VE1F  00:48:36 12.35 [27] Non Licencié

6 GUITTON Sylvie n°031 64 4 VE1F  00:49:50 12.04 [27] SCHNEIDER

7 PEPERSTRAETE Estelle 1429939 n°025 68 5 VE1F  00:50:35 11.86 [27] STADE VERNOLIEN

8 MOUTARDIER Andrée n°040 80 1 SENF  00:50:39 11.85 [27] Non Licencié

9 TALMANT Brigitte 517127 n°015 62 2 VE2F  00:51:30 11.65 Oissel AC 76

10 JOURDAIN Roseline n°027 75 2 SENF  00:52:25 11.45 [27] Beaumont Courir

11 COLLEMICHE Delphine n°081 81 3 SENF  00:53:02 11.31 [27] Non Licencié

12 DECROOS Carole n°075 70 6 VE1F  00:53:10 11.29 [27] Non Licencié

13 WALTHER Isabelle n°016 56 3 VE2F  00:53:13 11.27 [61] les trotteurs aiglons

14 VARANGLE Laurence n°079 67 7 VE1F  00:53:26 11.23 [27] Non Licencié

15 RIO Claudine 1126156 n°054 60 4 VE2F  00:54:13 11.07 [27] STADE VERNOLIEN

16 DUVEY Sylviane 127369 n°017 53 1 VE3F  00:55:59 10.72 [76] RCC Caudebec les Elbeuf

17 GUITTON Anita n°026 63 5 VE2F  00:56:06 10.70 [27] Beaumont Courir

18 DUCHEMIN Sabrina n°049 76 4 SENF  00:56:37 10.60 [27] Non Licencié

19 TRAN Marjolaine n°003 79 5 SENF  00:56:42 10.58 [27] Non Licencié

20 CHARBONNEAU Valerie n°091 74 6 SENF  00:58:38 10.23 [27] Non Licencié
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Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Né Clt Cat  Temps Moy. Club

1 VAUQUELIN Aurelien a43456c n°086 79 1 SENM 00:34:45 17.27 [27] Arcbusiers tri

2 ARGENTIN Benoit n°073 88 2 SENM 00:35:20 16.98 [76] Non Licencié

3 COGNIN Antony 240327 n°042 85 3 SENM 00:35:39 16.83 [27] Les Bipèdes Bernayens

4 LABBE David a42018c n°071 75 4 SENM 00:35:59 16.67 [27] Arcbusiers tri

5 URIE Ruddy 519821 n°089 73 1 VE1M 00:36:10 16.59 [28] STADE VERNOLIEN

6 SAS Guillaume 1000370 n°065 77 5 SENM 00:36:11 16.58 [27] STADE VERNOLIEN

7 BOUDON Damien n°069 76 6 SENM 00:36:15 16.55 [61] APPAM 61

8 JEANCOLAS Lionel n°093 83 7 SENM 00:36:16 16.54 [27] Non Licencié

9 PENNEC Denis 334531 n°013 67 2 VE1M 00:36:32 16.42 [76] Oissel AC 76

10 FAMETTE Alain 1560744 n°028 63 1 VE2M 00:36:35 16.40 [28] STADE VERNOLIEN

11 PIEL Frederic n°076 75 8 SENM 00:36:39 16.37 [14] Non Licencié

12 DANIEL Sébastien T185149-B n°038 80 9 SENM 00:37:20 16.07 [14] Team Raidlight

13 ROUSSEAU Sebastien 410692 n°068 72 3 VE1M 00:37:27 16.02 [61] Team Raikenya

14 ROBIN Gabriel 272196 n°084 69 4 VE1M 00:38:49 15.46 [27] Les Bipèdes Bernayens

15 MESNIL Antoine n°077 81 10 SENM 00:38:57 15.40 [14] Non Licencié

16 PERRETTE Patrice 723051 n°022 51 1 VE3M 00:39:15 15.29 [27] Sport Aventur Manneville/risle

17 LEDOUSSAL Amaury 189170 n°023 96 1 ESPM  00:39:25 15.22 [27] Sport Aventur Manneville/risle

18 GUILLOT Mathieu n°021 77 11 SENM 00:39:26 15.22 [14] Non Licencié

19 CHAIB Felix n°045 64 5 VE1M 00:39:55 15.03 [27] Non Licencié

20 ROMBAUT Frédéric n°094 64 6 VE1M 00:39:57 15.02 [27] Non Licencié

21 BLACTOT Joel n°005 63 2 VE2M 00:39:59 15.01 [27] Non Licencié

22 AUREL Alain n°051 58 3 VE2M 00:40:29 14.82 [27] Non Licencié

23 HERFORT Allan a419985c n°085 77 12 SENM 00:40:32 14.80 [27] Arcbusiers tri

24 LEBATTEUX Dominique 1289288 n°010 66 7 VE1M 00:40:38 14.77 [76] Oissel AC 76

25 DUBUSC Jean 354484 n°035 53 2 VE3M 00:40:47 14.71 [27] Les Bipèdes Bernayens

26 DUVAL Olivier n°007 80 13 SENM 00:40:58 14.65 [78] Non Licencié

27 COTTIN Sebastien n°062 76 14 SENM 00:41:36 14.42 [27] Non Licencié

28 LE DOUSSAL Nicolas 810346 n°024 68 8 VE1M 00:41:40 14.40 [27] C.A. 27

29 CERNAY Jean-Marc 577702 n°059 59 4 VE2M 00:41:48 14.35 [27] STADE VERNOLIEN

30 ROCARD Jean-Marie n°032 71 9 VE1M 00:41:49 14.35 [27] SCHNEIDER

31 QUICRAY Olivier n°034 71 10 VE1M 00:42:17 14.19 [27] Non Licencié

32 DUVAL Fabrice n°046 50 3 VE3M 00:42:41 14.06 [27] Non Licencié

33 MARCHI Patrick n°074 63 5 VE2M 00:42:57 13.97 [27] Non Licencié

34 MOGIS Bertrand n°063 73 11 VE1M 00:43:05 13.93 [27] Non Licencié

35 BROCHAND Jacky n°041 66 12 VE1M 00:43:06 13.92 [27] Non Licencié

36 HERAMBOURG Sebastien n°056 77 15 SENM 00:43:16 13.87 [27] Non Licencié

37 CHAUVEAU Alain n°019 61 6 VE2M 00:43:25 13.82 [27] Non Licencié

38 BROSSE Olivier n°078 68 13 VE1M 00:43:28 13.80 [27] Non Licencié

39 ARTISIEN Fabien n°060 80 16 SENM 00:43:41 13.74 [27] Non Licencié

40 NICOLAS Claude n°082 62 7 VE2M 00:43:42 13.73 [27] UVN

41 DESCHAMPS Philippe 1297289 n°004 55 8 VE2M 00:44:10 13.58 [27] Sport Aventur Manneville/risle

42 EGASSE Julien n°088 92 2 ESPM  00:44:57 13.35 [27] Non Licencié

43 DUVAL Vincent n°008 83 17 SENM 00:45:49 13.10 [76] Non Licencié

44 MAGNIER Roger n°020 51 4 VE3M 00:46:09 13.00 [80] sgd

45 LOISEL Didier n°058 69 14 VE1M 00:46:20 12.95 [27] Non Licencié

46 VERANGLE Jerome n°044 73 15 VE1M 00:46:43 12.84 [27] Non Licencié

47 DUVAL Christian n°006 52 5 VE3M 00:47:19 12.68 [27] Non Licencié

48 BRICE Sebastien n°095 82 18 SENM 00:47:44 12.57 [27] Non Licencié

49 SABARD Mathieu n°043 84 19 SENM 00:47:48 12.55 [27] Non Licencié

50 LAUVRAY Jean 1471617 n°036 44 6 VE3M 00:48:05 12.48 [27] ACA Les Andelys

51 FERON  Eric n°083 69 16 VE1M 00:48:20 12.41 [27] Non Licencié

52 BRET Yvan n°064 50 7 VE3M 00:48:32 12.36 [27] Non Licencié

53 SCHAUDER Yan 1485382 n°048 67 17 VE1M 00:48:37 12.34 [76] RCC Caudebec les Elbeuf

54 POUPARD Pascal n°039 66 18 VE1M 00:49:34 12.10 [27] Non Licencié

55 PORCHAT Jean-Luc n°061 66 19 VE1M 00:49:44 12.06 [27] Non Licencié

56 BILLARD Philippe n°070 73 20 VE1M 00:50:25 11.90 [27] Non Licencié

57 CAZIER David n°092 80 20 SENM 00:50:29 11.89 [27] Non Licencié

58 LEFEBVRE Thierry n°055 65 21 VE1M 00:50:32 11.87 [27] Non Licencié

59 PAPILLARD Jean-Yves 431299 n°037 55 9 VE2M 00:50:38 11.85 [27] STADE VERNOLIEN

60 VEILLE Jean Pierre n°052 51 8 VE3M 00:50:40 11.84 [72] Non Licencié

61 DUVEY Gilbert 200799 n°018 52 9 VE3M 00:52:04 11.52 [76] RCC Caudebec les Elbeuf

62 GAY Jean T185468 n°053 34 1 VE4M 00:52:55 11.34 [28] PASS RUNNING

63 CHAUVELIN Paul n°009 43 2 VE4M 00:53:34 11.20 [27] Non Licencié

64 CHEVALIER Richard n°087 71 22 VE1M 00:54:57 10.92 [27] Non Licencié

65 PREVOST Laurent n°033 73 23 VE1M 00:55:50 10.75 [27] SCHNEIDER

66 DUCHEMIN Dimitri n°050 78 21 SENM 00:55:57 10.72 [27] Non Licencié

67 DEWILDE Michel n°030 48 10 VE3M 00:56:07 10.69 [27] SCHNEIDER

68 VARANGLE Michel n°080 68 24 VE1M 00:56:22 10.64 [27] Non Licencié

69 CHAMBLBALLES David n°072 78 22 SENM 00:56:38 10.59 [27] Non Licencié

70 LENEZ Emmanuel n°057 70 25 VE1M 00:56:52 10.55 [27] Non Licencié

71 CHERBONNEAU Raphael n°090 73 26 VE1M 00:58:37 10.24 [27] Non Licencié

72 HULBERT Francis 372129 n°012 40 3 VE4M 01:11:44  8.36 [76] Oissel AC 76
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Espoir - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 LEBATTEUX Sarah 1562247 n°011 48 00:46:29 12.91 [76] Oissel AC 76

Senior - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 MOUTARDIER Andrée n°040 67 00:50:39 11.85 [27] Non Licencié

2 JOURDAIN Roseline n°027 71 00:52:25 11.45 [27] Beaumont Courir

3 COLLEMICHE Delphine n°081 73 00:53:02 11.31 [27] Non Licencié

4 DUCHEMIN Sabrina n°049 86 00:56:37 10.60 [27] Non Licencié

5 TRAN Marjolaine n°003 88 00:56:42 10.58 [27] Non Licencié

6 CHARBONNEAU Valerie n°091 91 00:58:38 10.23 [27] Non Licencié

Vétéran 1 - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 CLOUET Michelle 1037893 n°029 36 00:43:15 13.87 [27] Sport Aventur Manneville/risle

2 MARTIN Nadege n°002 50 00:47:11 12.72 [27] Non Licencié

3 TOUZAIN Valerie n°047 57 00:48:36 12.35 [27] Non Licencié

4 GUITTON Sylvie n°031 61 00:49:50 12.04 [27] SCHNEIDER

5 PEPERSTRAETE Estelle 1429939 n°025 65 00:50:35 11.86 [27] STADE VERNOLIEN

6 DECROOS Carole n°075 74 00:53:10 11.29 [27] Non Licencié

7 VARANGLE Laurence n°079 76 00:53:26 11.23 [27] Non Licencié

Vétéran 2 - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 PENNEC Patricia 412510 n°014 44 00:45:05 13.31 Oissel AC 76

2 TALMANT Brigitte 517127 n°015 69 00:51:30 11.65 Oissel AC 76

3 WALTHER Isabelle n°016 75 00:53:13 11.27 [61] les trotteurs aiglons

4 RIO Claudine 1126156 n°054 78 00:54:13 11.07 [27] STADE VERNOLIEN

5 GUITTON Anita n°026 83 00:56:06 10.70 [27] Beaumont Courir

Vétéran 3 - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 DUVEY Sylviane 127369 n°017 82 00:55:59 10.72 [76] RCC Caudebec les Elbeuf

Espoir - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 LEDOUSSAL Amaury 189170 n°023 17 00:39:25 15.22 [27] Sport Aventur Manneville/risle

2 EGASSE Julien n°088 43 00:44:57 13.35 [27] Non Licencié

Senior - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 VAUQUELIN Aurelien a43456c n°086 1 00:34:45 17.27 [27] Arcbusiers tri

2 ARGENTIN Benoit n°073 2 00:35:20 16.98 [76] Non Licencié

3 COGNIN Antony 240327 n°042 3 00:35:39 16.83 [27] Les Bipèdes Bernayens

4 LABBE David a42018c n°071 4 00:35:59 16.67 [27] Arcbusiers tri

5 SAS Guillaume 1000370 n°065 6 00:36:11 16.58 [27] STADE VERNOLIEN

6 BOUDON Damien n°069 7 00:36:15 16.55 [61] APPAM 61

7 JEANCOLAS Lionel n°093 8 00:36:16 16.54 [27] Non Licencié

8 PIEL Frederic n°076 11 00:36:39 16.37 [14] Non Licencié

9 DANIEL Sébastien T185149-B n°038 12 00:37:20 16.07 [14] Team Raidlight

10 MESNIL Antoine n°077 15 00:38:57 15.40 [14] Non Licencié

11 GUILLOT Mathieu n°021 18 00:39:26 15.22 [14] Non Licencié

12 HERFORT Allan a419985c n°085 23 00:40:32 14.80 [27] Arcbusiers tri

13 DUVAL Olivier n°007 26 00:40:58 14.65 [78] Non Licencié

14 COTTIN Sebastien n°062 27 00:41:36 14.42 [27] Non Licencié

15 HERAMBOURG Sebastien n°056 37 00:43:16 13.87 [27] Non Licencié

16 ARTISIEN Fabien n°060 40 00:43:41 13.74 [27] Non Licencié

17 DUVAL Vincent n°008 45 00:45:49 13.10 [76] Non Licencié

18 BRICE Sebastien n°095 52 00:47:44 12.57 [27] Non Licencié

19 SABARD Mathieu n°043 53 00:47:48 12.55 [27] Non Licencié

20 CAZIER David n°092 63 00:50:29 11.89 [27] Non Licencié

21 DUCHEMIN Dimitri n°050 81 00:55:57 10.72 [27] Non Licencié

22 CHAMBLBALLES David n°072 87 00:56:38 10.59 [27] Non Licencié
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Vétéran 1 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 URIE Ruddy 519821 n°089 5 00:36:10 16.59 [28] STADE VERNOLIEN

2 PENNEC Denis 334531 n°013 9 00:36:32 16.42 [76] Oissel AC 76

3 ROUSSEAU Sebastien 410692 n°068 13 00:37:27 16.02 [61] Team Raikenya

4 ROBIN Gabriel 272196 n°084 14 00:38:49 15.46 [27] Les Bipèdes Bernayens

5 CHAIB Felix n°045 19 00:39:55 15.03 [27] Non Licencié

6 ROMBAUT Frédéric n°094 20 00:39:57 15.02 [27] Non Licencié

7 LEBATTEUX Dominique 1289288 n°010 24 00:40:38 14.77 [76] Oissel AC 76

8 LE DOUSSAL Nicolas 810346 n°024 28 00:41:40 14.40 [27] C.A. 27

9 ROCARD Jean-Marie n°032 30 00:41:49 14.35 [27] SCHNEIDER

10 QUICRAY Olivier n°034 31 00:42:17 14.19 [27] Non Licencié

11 MOGIS Bertrand n°063 34 00:43:05 13.93 [27] Non Licencié

12 BROCHAND Jacky n°041 35 00:43:06 13.92 [27] Non Licencié

13 BROSSE Olivier n°078 39 00:43:28 13.80 [27] Non Licencié

14 LOISEL Didier n°058 47 00:46:20 12.95 [27] Non Licencié

15 VERANGLE Jerome n°044 49 00:46:43 12.84 [27] Non Licencié

16 FERON  Eric n°083 55 00:48:20 12.41 [27] Non Licencié

17 SCHAUDER Yan 1485382 n°048 58 00:48:37 12.34 [76] RCC Caudebec les Elbeuf

18 POUPARD Pascal n°039 59 00:49:34 12.10 [27] Non Licencié

19 PORCHAT Jean-Luc n°061 60 00:49:44 12.06 [27] Non Licencié

20 BILLARD Philippe n°070 62 00:50:25 11.90 [27] Non Licencié

21 LEFEBVRE Thierry n°055 64 00:50:32 11.87 [27] Non Licencié

22 CHEVALIER Richard n°087 79 00:54:57 10.92 [27] Non Licencié

23 PREVOST Laurent n°033 80 00:55:50 10.75 [27] SCHNEIDER

24 VARANGLE Michel n°080 85 00:56:22 10.64 [27] Non Licencié

25 LENEZ Emmanuel n°057 89 00:56:52 10.55 [27] Non Licencié

26 CHERBONNEAU Raphael n°090 90 00:58:37 10.24 [27] Non Licencié

Vétéran 2 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 FAMETTE Alain 1560744 n°028 10 00:36:35 16.40 [28] STADE VERNOLIEN

2 BLACTOT Joel n°005 21 00:39:59 15.01 [27] Non Licencié

3 AUREL Alain n°051 22 00:40:29 14.82 [27] Non Licencié

4 CERNAY Jean-Marc 577702 n°059 29 00:41:48 14.35 [27] STADE VERNOLIEN

5 MARCHI Patrick n°074 33 00:42:57 13.97 [27] Non Licencié

6 CHAUVEAU Alain n°019 38 00:43:25 13.82 [27] Non Licencié

7 NICOLAS Claude n°082 41 00:43:42 13.73 [27] UVN

8 DESCHAMPS Philippe 1297289 n°004 42 00:44:10 13.58 [27] Sport Aventur Manneville/risle

9 PAPILLARD Jean-Yves 431299 n°037 66 00:50:38 11.85 [27] STADE VERNOLIEN

Vétéran 3 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 PERRETTE Patrice 723051 n°022 16 00:39:15 15.29 [27] Sport Aventur Manneville/risle

2 DUBUSC Jean 354484 n°035 25 00:40:47 14.71 [27] Les Bipèdes Bernayens

3 DUVAL Fabrice n°046 32 00:42:41 14.06 [27] Non Licencié

4 MAGNIER Roger n°020 46 00:46:09 13.00 [80] sgd

5 DUVAL Christian n°006 51 00:47:19 12.68 [27] Non Licencié

6 LAUVRAY Jean 1471617 n°036 54 00:48:05 12.48 [27] ACA Les Andelys

7 BRET Yvan n°064 56 00:48:32 12.36 [27] Non Licencié

8 VEILLE Jean Pierre n°052 68 00:50:40 11.84 [72] Non Licencié

9 DUVEY Gilbert 200799 n°018 70 00:52:04 11.52 [76] RCC Caudebec les Elbeuf

10 DEWILDE Michel n°030 84 00:56:07 10.69 [27] SCHNEIDER

Vétéran 4 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 GAY Jean T185468 n°053 72 00:52:55 11.34 [28] PASS RUNNING

2 CHAUVELIN Paul n°009 77 00:53:34 11.20 [27] Non Licencié

3 HULBERT Francis 372129 n°012 92 01:11:44  8.36 [76] Oissel AC 76


